Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian

Chair:

Vice-

Chairs:

Date:

Time:

Place:

I. 1:00 p.m.

2. 1:05 p.m.

3. 1:10 p.m.

4. 1:20 p.m.

5. 1:35 p.m.

6. 1:40 p.m.

7. 1:45 p.m.

Subcommittee

Charlie Denney, Arlington County DPW

Michael Jackson, MDOT
Jim Sebastian, DDOT

Tuesday, November 18, 2003
1:00 p.m.

COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE
Washington, D.C.
First Floor, Room 1

Agenda

General Introductions
Review of the Minutes of the September 16, 2003 Meeting

Update on regional electronic mapping of bicycle routes and
facilities in the Washington Region
Charlene Howard MWCOG

Demonstration of Regional On-Line Bicycle and Pedestrian
Project Database, Regional Bike Plan
Michael Farrell, Andew Austin, MWCOG

Street Smart 2004
Michael Farrell, MWCOG

Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Priority Projects for FY 2005-
2010
Michael Farrell, MWCOG

Professional Education & Workshops:
e Real Intersection Design Friday, November 21%, 2003



10.

11.

12.

13.

2:00 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

e (COQG Transportation Safety Workshop, Thursday,
November 20", 2003
e Walkable Community Workshops Spring 2004
Michael Farrell MWCOG

Walkable California Communities Slide Show
Michael Farrell, MWCOG

Review Bicycle and Pedestrian Section of COG Unified Planning
Work Program

Michael Farrell, MWCOG

Election of new Chairs

Member jurisdiction updates/ Other business

Adjourn

2004 Meeting Schedule

Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee Meetings will take place at 1 p.m. on the third
Tuesday of every other month. Meetings in 2004 will take place on January 20th, March
16", May 18th™, July 20", September 21st, and November 16th.
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