Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Chair:		Charlie Denney, Arlington County DPW
Vice- Chairs:		Michael Jackson, MDOT Jim Sebastian, DDOT
Date:		Tuesday, November 18, 2003
Time:		1:00 p.m.
Place:		COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE Washington, D.C. First Floor, Room 1
		Agenda
1.	1:00 p.m.	General Introductions
2.	1:05 p.m.	Review of the Minutes of the September 16, 2003 Meeting
3.	1:10 p.m.	Update on regional electronic mapping of bicycle routes and facilities in the Washington Region Charlene Howard MWCOG
4.	1:20 p.m.	Demonstration of Regional On-Line Bicycle and Pedestrian Project Database, Regional Bike Plan Michael Farrell, Andew Austin, MWCOG
5.	1:35 p.m.	Street Smart 2004 Michael Farrell, MWCOG
6.	1:40 p.m.	Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Priority Projects for FY 2005- 2010 Michael Farrell, MWCOG
7.	1:45 p.m.	 Professional Education & Workshops: Real Intersection Design Friday, November 21st, 2003

		 COG Transportation Safety Workshop, Thursday, November 20th, 2003 Walkable Community Workshops Spring 2004 Michael Farrell MWCOG
8.	2:00 p.m.	Walkable California Communities Slide Show Michael Farrell, MWCOG
10.	2:25 p.m.	Review Bicycle and Pedestrian Section of COG Unified Planning Work Program Michael Farrell, MWCOG
11.	2:35 p.m.	Election of new Chairs
12.	2:45 p.m.	Member jurisdiction updates/ Other business
13.	3:00 p.m.	Adjourn

2004 Meeting Schedule

Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee Meetings will take place at 1 p.m. on the third Tuesday of every other month. Meetings in 2004 will take place on January 20th, March 16th, May 18thth, July 20th, September 21st, and November 16th.